
12/2/23, 6:25 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10387892 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Invitation to Bid (ITB)

Reference Number 10387892

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION - DIVISION OF ZAMBOANGA SIBUGAY

Title OSEC -9-22-0541 savings for CY 2022 BEFF School Furniture for Malangas NHS- Lot 2

Area of Delivery Zamboanga Sibugay

Solicitation
Number:

20231202FSHS

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Public Bidding

Classification: Goods

Category: Furniture

Approved Budget
for the Contract:

PHP 119,760.00 

Delivery Period: 60 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: AURELIO A SANTISAS
BAC Chairman
Pangi, Ipil, Zamboanga Sibugay
Ipil
Zamboanga Sibugay
Philippines 7001
63-062-3335492

bac.zambosibugay@deped.gov.ph

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 03/12/2023

Last Updated / Time 02/12/2023 14:21 PM

Closing Date / Time 21/12/2023 10:45 AM

Description
 
DepEd Zamboanga Sibugay Division intends to procure the following:

A. SHS Individual Learning table & Chair Set (Combination of wood and steel) w/ delivery
@ 37 sets @ 3,100.00 per set

B. Teacher's Table and Chair Set w/ delivery
@ 1 set for 5,060.00 per set
Pre-bid Conference

Date Time Venue

11/12/2023 11:00:00 AM Division Office conference room

Other Information
Last Dropping will be on Dec. 21, 2023 @ 10:45 AM
Opening of Bids is on the same date at 11:00 AM
Late Bids shall not be accepted

Biddocs Fee @Php500

For inquiries, Pls contact the Head Secretariat @Ms. Liezel R. Capitanea, RL
her Viber No, :+639263765473

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


12/2/23, 6:25 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10387892 2/2

Created by AURELIO A SANTISAS

Date Created 02/12/2023

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

